Closes Cases Monthly Report
April 2011 - SNAP/TEA
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SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
TEA
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Case Number

20111029
20111197
20111162
20110942
20110945
20111018
20110960
20110947
20111012
20111200
20110956
20111196
20111248
20111026
20111027
20111030
20111033
20111174
20111159
20111158
20111161
20111175
20105910
20111199
20111327
20110616
20110756
20110583
20110592
20110690
20111418
20111442
20111230
20111232
20111249
20111296
20111325

Decision

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

No Show

Not Timely

Not Timely
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show
Agency

No Show
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Agency

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
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Decision Date

04/05/2011
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04/06/2011
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04/15/2011
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04/19/2011
04/20/2011
04/20/2011
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SNAP
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SNAP
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SNAP
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SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP

Case Number

20110750
20111721
20111328
20111384
20111509
20111417
20111329
20111653
20111720
20111339
20111445
20111526
20111510
20111544
20111160
20111163
20111173
20111195
20111198
20111201
20111233
20111447
20111231
20111297
20111324
20111531
20111633
20111326
20111338
20111381
20111390
20111416
20111419
20111441
20111444
20111508
20111831
20111640
20111529
20111546

Decision

Agency

Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

No Show
Agency

Agency

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show
Agency

Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show
Agency

No Show

No Show

No Show

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client

No Show
Agency

No Show

No Show
Agency

No Show

No Show

No Show

Client Withdrew
Not Timely

No Show

No Show

Decision Date

04/25/2011
04/25/2011
04/25/2011
04/26/2011
04/26/2011
04/26/2011
04/26/2011
04/28/2011
04/28/2011
04/28/2011
04/26/2011
04/26/2011
04/28/2011
04/28/2011
04/04/2011
04/04/2011
04/04/2011
04/05/2011
04/05/2011
04/05/2011
04/05/2011
04/07/2011
04/11/2011
04/11/2011
04/11/2011
04/11/2011
04/11/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/18/2011
04/18/2011
04/18/2011
04/18/2011
04/20/2011
04/20/2011
04/25/2011
04/25/2011



Category

Case Number

SNAP 20111563
SNAP Overpayment 20111637
SNAP 20111653
SNAP 20111620
SNAP 20111656
Tax Intercept 20110783

Decision

Rescheduled
Rescheduled
Client Withdrew
No Show
Agency

Client Withdrew

Abandoned
Agency
Client

No Issue
No Show

Client Withdrew -

Not Timely

Client Abandoned
Decision in favor of Agency
Decision in favor of Client
No Adverse Action
Client failed to appear

Client withdrew the Appeal
Client failed to meet filing date

Decision Date

04/25/2011
04/25/2011
04/25/2011
04/28/2011
04/18/2011
03/30/2011



